
Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: February 20, 2018
Time: 6:00 pm
Location: Franklin School lunch room

1910 S 11th St W
Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Food

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Montana Rail Link Park – Annette Marchesseault, Missoula Redevelopment Agency

4. Urban Re-forestation Project – Marie Anderson, Missoula Urban Forestry Specialist I

5. Invest Health CDBG sidewalks update – Kaia Peterson, Neighbor Works Montana, 

Assistant Director and Ben Weiss, City of Missoula, Bike/Ped Program Manager

6. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

7. Q & A with City Council

8. Announcements

9. Public comment on non-agenda items

10. Items to report to City Council

11. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084
Annette Marchesseault Project Manager MRA AMarchesseault@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6158
Kaia Peterson, Neighbor Works Montana kpeterson@nwmt.org 761-5861
Ben Weiss, City of Missoula Bike/Ped Program Manager bweiss@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6352
Marie Anderson, Parks and Recreation manderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6270
Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 
Franklin to the Fort Leadership Team f2f@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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